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Al‌ ‌Green‌ ‌  Let's‌ ‌Stay‌ ‌Together‌ ‌ 
Andrew‌ ‌Loyd‌ ‌Weber‌ ‌  All‌ ‌I‌ ‌Ask‌ ‌Of‌ ‌You‌ ‌ 
Anita‌ ‌Baker‌ ‌  Same‌ ‌Old‌ ‌Love‌ ‌ 
‌  Sweet‌ ‌Love‌ ‌ 
‌  Through‌ ‌the‌ ‌Fire‌ ‌ 

Atlanta‌ ‌Rhythm‌ ‌Section‌ ‌  Spooky‌ ‌ 
BB‌ ‌King‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Thrill‌ ‌Is‌ ‌Gone‌ ‌ 
Beatles‌ ‌  Michelle‌ ‌ 
‌  While‌ ‌My‌ ‌Guitar‌ ‌Gently‌ ‌Weeps‌ ‌ 

Ben‌ ‌E.‌ ‌King‌ ‌  Stand‌ ‌By‌ ‌Me‌ ‌ 
Bill‌ ‌Withers‌ ‌  Lean‌ ‌On‌ ‌Me‌ ‌ 
Billie‌ ‌Holiday‌ ‌  All‌ ‌of‌ ‌Me‌ ‌ 
‌  God‌ ‌Bless‌ ‌The‌ ‌Child‌ ‌ 

Billy‌ ‌Joel‌ ‌  Just‌ ‌the‌ ‌way‌ ‌you‌ ‌are‌ ‌ 
‌  She's‌ ‌Always‌ ‌a‌ ‌Woman‌ ‌To‌ ‌Me‌ ‌ 
‌  The‌ ‌Piano‌ ‌Man‌ ‌ 

Bob‌ ‌Dylan‌ ‌  Knockin‌ ‌on‌ ‌Heaven’s‌ ‌Door‌ ‌ 
Bob‌ ‌James‌ ‌  Angela‌ ‌(Theme‌ ‌From‌ ‌Taxi)‌ ‌ 
‌  Creepin'‌ ‌ 

Bob‌ ‌Marley‌ ‌  I‌ ‌Shot‌ ‌the‌ ‌Sheriff‌ ‌ 
Bob‌ ‌Seger‌ ‌  Night‌ ‌Moves‌ ‌ 
‌  Turn‌ ‌the‌ ‌Page‌ ‌ 

Bobby‌ ‌Darin‌ ‌  Mack‌ ‌The‌ ‌Knife‌ ‌ 
Bonnie‌ ‌Raitt‌ ‌  Circle‌ ‌Dance‌ ‌ 
‌  I‌ ‌Can’t‌ ‌Make‌ ‌You‌ ‌Love‌ ‌Me‌ ‌ 
‌  Storm‌ ‌Warning‌ ‌ 

Bruce‌ ‌Hornsby‌ ‌  Just‌ ‌The‌ ‌Way‌ ‌It‌ ‌Is‌ ‌ 
‌  Mandolin‌ ‌Rain‌ ‌ 

Buddy‌ ‌Guy‌ ‌  Feels‌ ‌Like‌ ‌Rain‌ ‌ 
Burt‌ ‌Bacharat‌ ‌  Raindrops‌ ‌Keep‌ ‌Fallin'‌ ‌On‌ ‌My‌ ‌Head‌ ‌ 
Carly‌ ‌Simon‌ ‌  You‌ ‌Belong‌ ‌To‌ ‌Me‌ ‌ 
Carol‌ ‌King‌ ‌  I‌ ‌Feel‌ ‌The‌ ‌Earth‌ ‌Move‌ ‌ 
‌  It's‌ ‌Too‌ ‌Late‌ ‌ 
‌  Will‌ ‌you‌ ‌still‌ ‌love‌ ‌me‌ ‌tomorrow‌ ‌ 
‌  You've‌ ‌got‌ ‌a‌ ‌friend‌ ‌ 

Cat‌ ‌Stevens‌ ‌  Morning‌ ‌Has‌ ‌Broken‌ ‌ 
‌  Wild‌ ‌World‌ ‌ 

Chaka‌ ‌Kahn‌ ‌  Ain't‌ ‌Nobody‌ ‌ 
Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌  Angels‌ ‌we‌ ‌have‌ ‌heard‌ ‌on‌ ‌high‌ ‌ 
‌  Away‌ ‌in‌ ‌a‌ ‌manger‌ ‌ 
‌  Chestnuts‌ ‌Roasting‌ ‌on‌ ‌an‌ ‌Open‌ ‌Fire‌ ‌ 
‌  Christ‌ ‌was‌ ‌born‌ ‌on‌ ‌christmas‌ ‌day‌ ‌ 
‌  Deck‌ ‌The‌ ‌Halls‌ ‌ 
‌  God‌ ‌Rest‌ ‌Ye‌ ‌Merry‌ ‌Gentlemen‌ ‌ 
‌  Hark‌ ‌The‌ ‌Herald‌ ‌Angels‌ ‌Sing‌ ‌ 
‌  I‌ ‌Wonder‌ ‌As‌ ‌I‌ ‌Wander‌ ‌ 
‌  I'll‌ ‌Be‌ ‌Home‌ ‌for‌ ‌Christmas‌ ‌ 
‌  I'm‌ ‌Dreaming‌ ‌of‌ ‌a‌ ‌White‌ ‌Christmas‌ ‌ 
‌  It‌ ‌Came‌ ‌Upon‌ ‌a‌ ‌Midnight‌ ‌Clear‌ ‌ 
‌  Jesus‌ ‌Joy‌ ‌of‌ ‌Man's‌ ‌Desiring‌ ‌ 
‌  Jingle‌ ‌Bells‌ ‌ 
‌  Let‌ ‌It‌ ‌Snow‌ ‌ 
‌  Little‌ ‌Drummer‌ ‌Boy‌ ‌ 

‌  O‌ ‌Come‌ ‌All‌ ‌ye‌ ‌Faithful‌ ‌ 
‌  Rudolph‌ ‌the‌ ‌Red‌ ‌Nosed‌ ‌Reindeer‌ ‌ 
‌  Santa‌ ‌Claus‌ ‌is‌ ‌Coming‌ ‌to‌ ‌Town‌ ‌ 
‌  Silent‌ ‌Night‌ ‌ 
‌  Silver‌ ‌Bells‌ ‌ 
‌  The‌ ‌Most‌ ‌Wonderful‌ ‌Time‌ ‌Of‌ ‌The‌ ‌Year‌ 
‌  We‌ ‌Three‌ ‌Kings‌ ‌ 
‌  We‌ ‌Wish‌ ‌You‌ ‌a‌ ‌Merry‌ ‌Christmas‌ ‌ 

CSN‌ ‌  Love‌ ‌the‌ ‌one‌ ‌you're‌ ‌with‌ ‌ 
Dave‌ ‌Brubeck‌ ‌  Take‌ ‌5‌ ‌ 
David‌ ‌Benoit‌ ‌  Human‌ ‌Nature‌ ‌ 
David‌ ‌Grisman‌ ‌  Dawg's‌ ‌Jam‌ ‌ 
‌  Minor‌ ‌Swing‌ ‌ 

Dionne‌ ‌Warwick‌ ‌  That's‌ ‌What‌ ‌Friends‌ ‌Are‌ ‌For‌ ‌ 
Don‌ ‌Henley‌ ‌  Boys‌ ‌of‌ ‌Summer‌ ‌ 
Don‌ ‌McLean‌ ‌  American‌ ‌Pie‌ ‌ 
Doobie‌ ‌Brothers‌ ‌  Listen‌ ‌to‌ ‌the‌ ‌music‌ ‌ 
‌  Takin'‌ ‌it‌ ‌to‌ ‌the‌ ‌streets‌ ‌ 

Ella‌ ‌Fitzgerald‌ ‌  Misty‌ ‌ 
‌  Summertime‌ ‌ 

Elton‌ ‌John‌ ‌  Bennie‌ ‌&‌ ‌The‌ ‌Jets‌ ‌ 
‌  Candle‌ ‌In‌ ‌the‌ ‌Wind‌ ‌ 
‌  Circle‌ ‌Of‌ ‌Life‌ ‌ 
‌  Country‌ ‌Comfort‌ ‌ 
‌  Daniel‌ ‌ 
‌  I‌ ‌Want‌ ‌Love‌ ‌ 
‌  Levon‌ ‌ 
‌  Rocket‌ ‌man‌ ‌ 
‌  Talking‌ ‌Old‌ ‌Soldiers‌ ‌Blues‌ ‌ 
‌  The‌ ‌Way‌ ‌You‌ ‌Look‌ ‌Tonight‌ ‌ 
‌  Tiny‌ ‌Dancer‌ ‌ 
‌  Yellow‌ ‌Brick‌ ‌Road‌ ‌ 
‌  Your‌ ‌Song‌ ‌ 

Eric‌ ‌Clapton‌ ‌  After‌ ‌Midnight‌ ‌ 
‌  Can't‌ ‌Find‌ ‌My‌ ‌Way‌ ‌Home‌ ‌ 
‌  Let‌ ‌it‌ ‌Rain‌ ‌ 
‌  Nobody‌ ‌Knows‌ ‌U‌ ‌When‌ ‌You're‌ ‌Down‌ ‌ 
‌  Old‌ ‌Love‌ ‌ 
‌  One‌ ‌Day‌ ‌ 
‌  Running‌ ‌On‌ ‌Faith‌ ‌ 
‌  Tears‌ ‌in‌ ‌Heaven‌ ‌ 
‌  Wonderful‌ ‌Tonight‌ ‌ 

Etta‌ ‌James‌ ‌  Cry‌ ‌Like‌ ‌a‌ ‌Rainy‌ ‌Day‌ ‌ 
‌  Done‌ ‌In‌ ‌The‌ ‌Dark‌ ‌ 
‌  If‌ ‌I‌ ‌Had‌ ‌Any‌ ‌Pride‌ ‌Left‌ ‌ 
‌  The‌ ‌Rock‌ ‌ 

Fleetwood‌ ‌Mac‌ ‌  Lanslide‌ ‌ 
‌  Rhiannon‌ ‌ 

Frank‌ ‌Sinatra‌ ‌  All‌ ‌the‌ ‌things‌ ‌you‌ ‌are‌ ‌ 
‌  The‌ ‌Girl‌ ‌from‌ ‌Impanema‌ ‌ 

George‌ ‌Benson‌ ‌  Breezin'‌ ‌ 
‌  On‌ ‌Broadway‌ ‌ 
‌  This‌ ‌Masquerade‌ ‌ 

George‌ ‌Duke‌ ‌  It's‌ ‌On‌ ‌ 
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Gerald‌ ‌Albright‌ ‌  Winelight‌ ‌ 
Hall‌ ‌&‌ ‌Oats‌ ‌  Sarah‌ ‌ 
J.S.‌ ‌Bach‌ ‌  Bouree‌ ‌ 
James‌ ‌Taylor‌ ‌  Fire‌ ‌&‌ ‌Rain‌ ‌ 
‌  How‌ ‌Sweet‌ ‌It‌ ‌Is‌ ‌ 
‌  Shower‌ ‌the‌ ‌People‌ ‌ 
‌  Steamroller‌ ‌Blues‌ ‌ 
‌  Sweet‌ ‌Baby‌ ‌James‌ ‌ 

Jay‌ ‌Chattaway‌ ‌  All‌ ‌About‌ ‌The‌ ‌Blues‌ ‌ 
Jazz‌ ‌Standard‌ ‌  As‌ ‌Time‌ ‌Goes‌ ‌By‌ ‌ 
‌  Rio‌ ‌DeJaneiro‌ ‌Blue‌ ‌ 

Jeff‌ ‌Golub‌ ‌  On‌ ‌The‌ ‌Beach‌ ‌ 
Jerry‌ ‌Jeff‌ ‌Walker‌ ‌  Mr.‌ ‌Bojangles‌ ‌ 
Jesus‌ ‌Christ‌ ‌Superstar‌ ‌  I‌ ‌don't‌ ‌know‌ ‌how‌ ‌to‌ ‌love‌ ‌him‌ ‌ 
Jimi‌ ‌Hendrix‌ ‌  Little‌ ‌Wing‌ ‌ 
JJ‌ ‌Cale‌ ‌  Magnolia‌ ‌ 
Joe‌ ‌Cocker‌ ‌  Feelin'‌ ‌Alright‌ ‌ 
‌  You‌ ‌Are‌ ‌So‌ ‌Beautiful‌ ‌ 

Joe‌ ‌Walsh‌ ‌  Family‌ ‌ 
Journey‌ ‌  Lights‌ ‌in‌ ‌the‌ ‌city‌ ‌ 
Julie‌ ‌Andrews‌ ‌  My‌ ‌Favorite‌ ‌Things‌ ‌ 
‌  Somewhere‌ ‌over‌ ‌the‌ ‌rainbow‌ ‌ 

Kansas‌ ‌  Dust‌ ‌In‌ ‌The‌ ‌Wind‌ ‌ 
Larry‌ ‌Carlton‌ ‌  Sleepwalk‌ ‌ 
Led‌ ‌Zeppelin‌ ‌  Stairway‌ ‌to‌ ‌Heaven‌ ‌ 
Leon‌ ‌Russell‌ ‌  One‌ ‌More‌ ‌Love‌ ‌Song‌ ‌ 
Leonard‌ ‌Cohen‌ ‌  Hallelujah‌ ‌ 
Level‌ ‌42‌ ‌  It's‌ ‌Over‌ ‌ 
Little‌ ‌Feat‌ ‌  On‌ ‌Your‌ ‌Way‌ ‌Down‌ ‌ 
‌  Willin'‌ ‌ 

Loggins‌ ‌&‌ ‌Messina‌ ‌  Danny's‌ ‌Song‌ ‌ 
‌  Peace‌ ‌of‌ ‌Mind‌ ‌ 
‌  Watching‌ ‌The‌ ‌River‌ ‌Run‌ ‌ 

Louis‌ ‌Armstrong‌ ‌  What‌ ‌a‌ ‌wonderful‌ ‌world‌ ‌ 
Marvin‌ ‌Gaye‌ ‌  What's‌ ‌Going‌ ‌On‌ ‌ 
Michael‌ ‌Jackson‌ ‌  Man‌ ‌in‌ ‌the‌ ‌mirror‌ ‌ 
‌  Smooth‌ ‌Criminal‌ ‌ 

Miles‌ ‌Davis‌ ‌  All‌ ‌Blues‌ ‌ 
‌  So‌ ‌What‌ ‌ 

Nat‌ ‌King‌ ‌Cole‌ ‌  Unforgettable‌ ‌ 
Neil‌ ‌Diamond‌ ‌  Sweet‌ ‌Caroline‌ ‌ 
Nillsen‌ ‌  Early‌ ‌In‌ ‌The‌ ‌Morning‌ ‌ 
Norah‌ ‌Jones‌ ‌  Cold‌ ‌Cold‌ ‌Heart‌ ‌ 
‌  Come‌ ‌Away‌ ‌With‌ ‌Me‌ ‌ 
‌  One‌ ‌flight‌ ‌down‌ ‌ 
‌  Turn‌ ‌Me‌ ‌On‌ ‌ 

Orleans‌ ‌  Dance‌ ‌With‌ ‌Me‌ ‌ 
Otis‌ ‌Redding‌ ‌  Dock‌ ‌Of‌ ‌The‌ ‌Bay‌ ‌ 
Patsy‌ ‌Cline‌ ‌  Crazy‌ ‌ 
Paul‌ ‌McCartney‌ ‌&‌ ‌Wings‌ ‌  Live‌ ‌&‌ ‌Let‌ ‌Die‌ ‌ 
Phil‌ ‌Collins‌ ‌  Think‌ ‌Twice‌ ‌ 
Pink‌ ‌Floyd‌ ‌  Dark‌ ‌Side‌ ‌of‌ ‌the‌ ‌Moon‌ ‌ 
‌  San‌ ‌Tropez‌ ‌ 
‌  Wish‌ ‌You‌ ‌Were‌ ‌Here‌ ‌ 

Ray‌ ‌Charles‌ ‌  Georgia‌ ‌ 
Richard‌ ‌Cohen‌ ‌  Have‌ ‌a‌ ‌Little‌ ‌Faith‌ ‌In‌ ‌Me‌ ‌ 
Roberta‌ ‌Flack‌ ‌  Killing‌ ‌me‌ ‌softly‌ ‌ 
Santana‌ ‌  Primavera‌ ‌ 
Scot‌ ‌Joplin‌ ‌  Maple‌ ‌Leaf‌ ‌Rag‌ ‌ 
Scott‌ ‌Joplin‌ ‌  Dill‌ ‌Pickle‌ ‌Rag‌ ‌ 
‌  The‌ ‌Entertainer‌ ‌ 

Seal‌ ‌  Kiss‌ ‌From‌ ‌a‌ ‌Rose‌ ‌ 
Sheryl‌ ‌Crow‌ ‌  Now‌ ‌That‌ ‌You're‌ ‌Gone‌ ‌ 
Simon‌ ‌&‌ ‌Garfunkel‌ ‌  Bridge‌ ‌Over‌ ‌Troubled‌ ‌Waters‌ ‌ 
‌  Sounds‌ ‌of‌ ‌Silence‌ ‌ 

Standards‌ ‌  Black‌ ‌Orpheus‌ ‌ 
‌  Blue‌ ‌Bossa‌ ‌ 
‌  Green‌ ‌Dolphin‌ ‌Street‌ ‌ 
‌  Mercy‌ ‌Mercy‌ ‌ 
‌  Satin‌ ‌Doll‌ ‌ 
‌  Triste‌ 

Steely‌ ‌Dan‌ ‌  Dirty‌ ‌Work‌ ‌ 
Steve‌ ‌Miller‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Joker‌ ‌ 
Stevie‌ ‌Wonder‌ ‌  Superstitious‌ ‌ 
‌  You‌ ‌Are‌ ‌The‌ ‌Sunshine‌ ‌Of‌ ‌My‌ ‌Life‌ ‌ 

Sting‌ ‌  Englishmen‌ ‌in‌ ‌New‌ ‌York‌ ‌ 
‌  Fields‌ ‌of‌ ‌Gold‌ ‌ 

The‌ ‌Band‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Weight‌ ‌ 
‌  Up‌ ‌On‌ ‌Cripple‌ ‌Creek‌ ‌ 

The‌ ‌Beatles‌ ‌  Get‌ ‌Back‌ ‌ 
‌  Hey‌ ‌Jude‌ ‌ 
‌  Imagine‌ ‌ 
‌  Let‌ ‌It‌ ‌Be‌ ‌ 
‌  Lucy‌ ‌In‌ ‌the‌ ‌Sky‌ ‌with‌ ‌Diamonds‌ ‌ 
‌  Something‌ ‌ 
‌  With‌ ‌A‌ ‌Little‌ ‌Help‌ ‌From‌ ‌My‌ ‌Friends‌ ‌ 
‌  Yesterday‌ ‌ 

The‌ ‌Commodores‌ ‌  Easy‌ ‌ 
The‌ ‌Eagles‌ ‌  Desperado‌ ‌ 
‌  Hotel‌ ‌California‌ ‌ 
‌  Long‌ ‌Road‌ ‌Out‌ ‌Of‌ ‌Eden‌ ‌ 
‌  Lyin‌ ‌Eyes‌ ‌ 
‌  One‌ ‌of‌ ‌these‌ ‌nights‌ ‌ 
‌  Peaceful‌ ‌Easy‌ ‌Feeling‌ ‌ 
‌  Take‌ ‌it‌ ‌Easy‌ ‌ 

The‌ ‌Rolling‌ ‌Stones‌ ‌  Wild‌ ‌Horses‌ ‌ 
‌  You‌ ‌Can't‌ ‌Always‌ ‌Get‌ ‌What‌ ‌You‌ ‌Want‌ ‌ 

Thelonious‌ ‌Monk‌ ‌  Blue‌ ‌Monk‌ ‌ 
Theme‌ ‌from‌ ‌MASH‌ ‌  Suicide‌ ‌is‌ ‌painless‌ ‌ 
Tom‌ ‌Petty‌ ‌  Breakdown‌ ‌ 
Travis‌ ‌Tritt‌ ‌  Angel‌ ‌Eyes‌ ‌ 
U2‌ ‌  Still‌ ‌Haven’t‌ ‌Found‌ ‌What‌ ‌I’m‌ ‌Looking‌‌ 

For‌ ‌ 
‌  With‌ ‌or‌ ‌Without‌ ‌You‌ ‌ 

Uncle‌ ‌Kracker‌ ‌  Drift‌ ‌Away‌ ‌ 
Van‌ ‌Morrison‌ ‌  Brown‌ ‌Eyed‌ ‌Girl‌ ‌ 
‌  Moondance‌ ‌ 
‌  Tupelo‌ ‌Honey‌ ‌ 
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After‌ ‌Midnight‌ ‌  Eric‌ ‌Clapton‌ ‌ 
Ain't‌ ‌Nobody‌ ‌  Chaka‌ ‌Kahn‌ ‌ 
All‌ ‌About‌ ‌The‌ ‌Blues‌ ‌  Jay‌ ‌Chattaway‌ ‌ 
All‌ ‌Blues‌ ‌  Miles‌ ‌Davis‌ ‌ 
All‌ ‌I‌ ‌Ask‌ ‌Of‌ ‌You‌ ‌  Andrew‌ ‌Loyd‌ ‌Weber‌ ‌ 
All‌ ‌of‌ ‌Me‌ ‌  Billie‌ ‌Holiday‌ ‌ 
All‌ ‌the‌ ‌things‌ ‌you‌ ‌are‌ ‌  Frank‌ ‌Sinatra‌ ‌ 
American‌ ‌Pie‌ ‌  Don‌ ‌McLean‌ ‌ 
Angel‌ ‌Eyes‌ ‌  Travis‌ ‌Tritt‌ ‌ 
Angela‌ ‌(Theme‌ ‌From‌ ‌Taxi)‌ ‌  Bob‌ ‌James‌ ‌ 
Angels‌ ‌we‌ ‌have‌ ‌heard‌ ‌on‌ ‌high‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
As‌ ‌Time‌ ‌Goes‌ ‌By‌ ‌  Jazz‌ ‌Standard‌ ‌ 
Away‌ ‌in‌ ‌a‌ ‌manger‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
Bennie‌ ‌&‌ ‌The‌ ‌Jets‌ ‌  Elton‌ ‌John‌ ‌ 
Black‌ ‌Orpheus‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Eagles‌ ‌ 
Blue‌ ‌Bossa‌ ‌  Standard‌ ‌ 
Blue‌ ‌Monk‌ ‌  Thelonious‌ ‌Monk‌ ‌ 
Bouree‌ ‌  J.S.‌ ‌Bach‌ ‌ 
Boys‌ ‌of‌ ‌Summer‌ ‌  Don‌ ‌Henley‌ ‌ 
Breakdown‌ ‌  Tom‌ ‌Petty‌ ‌ 
Breezin'‌ ‌  George‌ ‌Benson‌ ‌ 
Bridge‌ ‌Over‌ ‌Troubled‌ ‌Waters‌ ‌  Simon‌ ‌&‌ ‌Garfunkel‌ ‌ 
Brown‌ ‌Eyed‌ ‌Girl‌ ‌  Van‌ ‌Morrison‌ ‌ 
Can't‌ ‌Find‌ ‌My‌ ‌Way‌ ‌Home‌ ‌  Eric‌ ‌Clapton‌ ‌ 
Candle‌ ‌In‌ ‌the‌ ‌Wind‌ ‌  Elton‌ ‌John‌ ‌ 
Chestnuts‌ ‌Roasting‌ ‌on‌ ‌an‌ ‌Open‌ ‌Fire‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
Christ‌ ‌was‌ ‌born‌ ‌on‌ ‌christmas‌ ‌day‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
Cicle‌ ‌Of‌ ‌Life‌ ‌  Elton‌ ‌John‌ ‌ 
Circle‌ ‌Dance‌ ‌  Bonnie‌ ‌Raitt‌ ‌ 
Cold‌ ‌Cold‌ ‌Heart‌ ‌  Norah‌ ‌Jones‌ ‌ 
Come‌ ‌Away‌ ‌With‌ ‌Me‌ ‌  Norah‌ ‌Jones‌ ‌ 
Country‌ ‌Comfort‌ ‌  Elton‌ ‌John‌ ‌ 
Crazy‌ ‌  Patsy‌ ‌Cline‌ ‌ 
Creepin'‌ ‌  Bob‌ ‌James‌ ‌ 
Cry‌ ‌Like‌ ‌a‌ ‌Rainy‌ ‌Day‌ ‌  Etta‌ ‌James‌ ‌ 
Dance‌ ‌With‌ ‌Me‌ ‌  Orleans‌ ‌ 
Daniel‌ ‌  Elton‌ ‌John‌ ‌ 
Danny's‌ ‌Song‌ ‌  Loggins‌ ‌&‌ ‌Messina‌ ‌ 
Dark‌ ‌Side‌ ‌of‌ ‌the‌ ‌Moon‌ ‌  Pink‌ ‌Floyd‌ ‌ 
Dawg's‌ ‌Jam‌ ‌  David‌ ‌Grisman‌ ‌ 
Deck‌ ‌The‌ ‌Halls‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
Desperado‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Eagles‌ ‌ 
Dill‌ ‌Pickle‌ ‌Rag‌ ‌  Scott‌ ‌Joplin‌ ‌ 
Dirty‌ ‌Work‌ ‌  Steely‌ ‌Dan‌ ‌ 
Dock‌ ‌Of‌ ‌The‌ ‌Bay‌ ‌  Otis‌ ‌Redding‌ ‌ 
Done‌ ‌In‌ ‌The‌ ‌Dark‌ ‌  Etta‌ ‌James‌ ‌ 
Drift‌ ‌Away‌ ‌  Uncle‌ ‌Kracker‌ ‌ 
Dust‌ ‌In‌ ‌The‌ ‌Wind‌ ‌  Kansas‌ ‌ 
Early‌ ‌In‌ ‌The‌ ‌Morning‌ ‌  Nillsen‌ ‌ 
Easy‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Commodores‌ ‌ 
Englishmen‌ ‌in‌ ‌New‌ ‌York‌ ‌  Sting‌ ‌ 
Family‌ ‌  Joe‌ ‌Walsh‌ ‌ 
Feelin'‌ ‌Alright‌ ‌  Joe‌ ‌Cocker‌ ‌ 

Feels‌ ‌Like‌ ‌Rain‌ ‌  Buddy‌ ‌Guy‌ ‌ 
Fields‌ ‌of‌ ‌Gold‌ ‌  Sting‌ ‌ 
Fire‌ ‌&‌ ‌Rain‌ ‌  James‌ ‌Taylor‌ ‌ 
Georgia‌ ‌  Ray‌ ‌Charles‌ ‌ 
Get‌ ‌Back‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Beatles‌ ‌ 
God‌ ‌Bless‌ ‌The‌ ‌Child‌ ‌  Billie‌ ‌Holiday‌ ‌ 
God‌ ‌Rest‌ ‌Ye‌ ‌Merry‌ ‌Gentlemen‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
Green‌ ‌Dolphin‌ ‌Street‌ ‌  Standard‌ ‌ 
Hallelujah‌ ‌  Leonard‌ ‌Cohen‌ ‌ 
Hark‌ ‌The‌ ‌Herald‌ ‌Angels‌ ‌Sing‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
Have‌ ‌a‌ ‌Little‌ ‌Faith‌ ‌In‌ ‌Me‌ ‌  Richard‌ ‌Cohen‌ ‌ 
Hey‌ ‌Jude‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Beatles‌ ‌ 
Hotel‌ ‌California‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Eagles‌ ‌ 
How‌ ‌Sweet‌ ‌It‌ ‌Is‌ ‌  James‌ ‌Taylor‌ ‌ 
Human‌ ‌Nature‌ ‌  David‌ ‌Benoit‌ ‌ 
I‌ ‌Can’t‌ ‌Make‌ ‌You‌ ‌Love‌ ‌Me‌ ‌  Bonnie‌ ‌Raitt‌ ‌ 
I‌ ‌don't‌ ‌know‌ ‌how‌ ‌to‌ ‌love‌ ‌him‌ ‌  Jesus‌ ‌Christ‌ ‌Superstar‌ ‌ 
I‌ ‌Feel‌ ‌The‌ ‌Earth‌ ‌Move‌ ‌  Carol‌ ‌King‌ ‌ 
I‌ ‌Shot‌ ‌the‌ ‌Sheriff‌ ‌  Bob‌ ‌Marley‌ ‌ 
I‌ ‌Want‌ ‌Love‌ ‌  Elton‌ ‌John‌ ‌ 
I‌ ‌Wonder‌ ‌As‌ ‌I‌ ‌Wander‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
I'll‌ ‌Be‌ ‌Home‌ ‌for‌ ‌Christmas‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
I'm‌ ‌Dreaming‌ ‌of‌ ‌a‌ ‌White‌ ‌Christmas‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
If‌ ‌I‌ ‌Had‌ ‌Any‌ ‌Pride‌ ‌Left‌ ‌  Etta‌ ‌James‌ ‌ 
Imagine‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Beatles‌ ‌ 
It‌ ‌Came‌ ‌Upon‌ ‌a‌ ‌Midnight‌ ‌Clear‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
It's‌ ‌On‌ ‌  George‌ ‌Duke‌ ‌ 
It's‌ ‌Over‌ ‌  Level‌ ‌42‌ ‌ 
It's‌ ‌Too‌ ‌Late‌ ‌  Carol‌ ‌King‌ ‌ 
Jesus‌ ‌Joy‌ ‌of‌ ‌Man's‌ ‌Desiring‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
Jingle‌ ‌Bells‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
Just‌ ‌The‌ ‌Way‌ ‌It‌ ‌Is‌ ‌  Bruce‌ ‌Hornsby‌ ‌ 
Just‌ ‌the‌ ‌way‌ ‌you‌ ‌are‌ ‌  Billy‌ ‌Joel‌ ‌ 
Killing‌ ‌me‌ ‌softly‌ ‌  Roberta‌ ‌Flack‌ ‌ 
Kiss‌ ‌From‌ ‌a‌ ‌Rose‌ ‌  Seal‌ ‌ 
Knockin‌ ‌on‌ ‌Heaven’s‌ ‌Door‌ ‌  Bob‌ ‌Dylan‌ ‌ 
Lanslide‌ ‌  Fleetwood‌ ‌Mac‌ ‌ 
Lean‌ ‌On‌ ‌Me‌ ‌  Bill‌ ‌Withers‌ ‌ 
Let‌ ‌It‌ ‌Be‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Beatles‌ ‌ 
Let‌ ‌it‌ ‌Rain‌ ‌  Eric‌ ‌Clapton‌ ‌ 
Let‌ ‌It‌ ‌Snow‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
Let's‌ ‌Stay‌ ‌Together‌ ‌  Al‌ ‌Green‌ ‌ 
Levon‌ ‌  Elton‌ ‌John‌ ‌ 
Lights‌ ‌in‌ ‌the‌ ‌city‌ ‌  Journey‌ ‌ 
Listen‌ ‌to‌ ‌the‌ ‌music‌ ‌  Doobie‌ ‌Brothers‌ ‌ 
Little‌ ‌Drummer‌ ‌Boy‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
Little‌ ‌Wing‌ ‌  Jimi‌ ‌Hendrix‌ ‌ 
Live‌ ‌&‌ ‌Let‌ ‌Die‌ ‌  Paul‌ ‌McCartney‌ ‌&‌ ‌Wings‌ ‌ 
Long‌ ‌Road‌ ‌Out‌ ‌Of‌ ‌Eden‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Eagles‌ ‌ 
Love‌ ‌the‌ ‌one‌ ‌you're‌ ‌with‌ ‌  CSN‌ ‌ 
Lucy‌ ‌In‌ ‌the‌ ‌Sky‌ ‌with‌ ‌Diamonds‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Beatles‌ ‌ 
Lyin‌ ‌Eyes‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Eagles‌ ‌ 
Mack‌ ‌The‌ ‌Knife‌ ‌  Bobby‌ ‌Darin‌ ‌ 
Magnolia‌ ‌  JJ‌ ‌Cale‌ ‌ 
Man‌ ‌in‌ ‌the‌ ‌mirror‌ ‌  Michael‌ ‌Jackson‌ ‌ 



Steve‌ ‌Mann‌ ‌-‌ ‌PLAYLIST‌ ‌-‌ ‌2021‌ ‌ 

‌ 

Steven‌ ‌Mann‌ ‌-‌ ‌Mann‌ ‌Cave‌ ‌Music‌ ‌-‌ ‌Cocktail‌ ‌Piano‌ ‌Playlist‌ Page‌ ‌4‌ ‌ 

Mandolin‌ ‌Rain‌ ‌  Bruce‌ ‌Hornsby‌ ‌ 
Maple‌ ‌Leaf‌ ‌Rag‌ ‌  Scot‌ ‌Joplin‌ ‌ 
Mercy‌ ‌Mercy‌ ‌  Standard‌ ‌ 
Michelle‌ ‌  Beatles‌ ‌ 
Minor‌ ‌Swing‌ ‌  David‌ ‌Grisman‌ ‌ 
Misty‌ ‌  Ella‌ ‌Fitzgerald‌ ‌ 
Moondance‌ ‌  Van‌ ‌Morrison‌ ‌ 
Morning‌ ‌Has‌ ‌Broken‌ ‌  Cat‌ ‌Stevens‌ ‌ 
Mr.‌ ‌Bojangles‌ ‌  Jerry‌ ‌Jeff‌ ‌Walker‌ ‌ 
My‌ ‌Favorite‌ ‌Things‌ ‌  Julie‌ ‌Andrews‌ ‌ 
Night‌ ‌Moves‌ ‌  Bob‌ ‌Seger‌ ‌ 
Nobody‌ ‌Knows‌ ‌U‌ ‌When‌ ‌You're‌  ‌Down‌ ‌  Eric‌ ‌Clapton‌ ‌ 
Now‌ ‌That‌ ‌You're‌ ‌Gone‌ ‌  Sheryl‌ ‌Crow‌ ‌ 
O‌ ‌Come‌ ‌All‌ ‌ye‌ ‌Faithful‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
Old‌ ‌Love‌ ‌  Eric‌ ‌Clapton‌ ‌ 
On‌ ‌Broadway‌ ‌  George‌ ‌Benson‌ ‌ 
On‌ ‌The‌ ‌Beach‌ ‌  Jeff‌ ‌Golub‌ ‌ 
On‌ ‌Your‌ ‌Way‌ ‌Down‌ ‌  Little‌ ‌Feat‌ ‌ 
One‌ ‌Day‌ ‌  Eric‌ ‌Clapton‌ ‌ 
One‌ ‌flight‌ ‌down‌ ‌  Norah‌ ‌Jones‌ ‌ 
One‌ ‌More‌ ‌Love‌ ‌Song‌ ‌  Leon‌ ‌Russell‌ ‌ 
One‌ ‌of‌ ‌these‌ ‌nights‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Eagles‌ ‌ 
Peace‌ ‌of‌ ‌Mind‌ ‌  Loggins‌ ‌&‌ ‌Messina‌ ‌ 
Peaceful‌ ‌Easy‌ ‌Feeling‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Eagles‌ ‌ 
Primavera‌ ‌  Santana‌ ‌ 
Raindrops‌ ‌Keep‌ ‌Fallin'‌ ‌On‌ ‌My‌ ‌Head‌ ‌  Burt‌ ‌Bacharat‌ ‌ 
Rhiannon‌ ‌  Fleetwood‌ ‌Mac‌ ‌ 
Rio‌ ‌DeJaneiro‌ ‌Blue‌ ‌  Jazz‌ ‌Standard‌ ‌ 
Rocket‌ ‌man‌ ‌  Elton‌ ‌John‌ ‌ 
Rudolph‌ ‌the‌ ‌Red‌ ‌Nosed‌ ‌Raindeer‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
Running‌ ‌On‌ ‌Faith‌ ‌  Eric‌ ‌Clapton‌ ‌ 
Same‌ ‌Old‌ ‌Love‌ ‌  Anita‌ ‌Baker‌ ‌ 
San‌ ‌Tropez‌ ‌  Pink‌ ‌Floyd‌ ‌ 
Santa‌ ‌Claus‌ ‌is‌ ‌Coming‌ ‌to‌ ‌Town‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
Sarah‌ ‌  Hall‌ ‌&‌ ‌Oats‌ ‌ 
Satin‌ ‌Doll‌ ‌  Standard‌ ‌ 
She's‌ ‌Always‌ ‌a‌ ‌Woman‌ ‌To‌ ‌Me‌ ‌  Billy‌ ‌Joel‌ ‌ 
Shower‌ ‌the‌ ‌People‌ ‌  James‌ ‌Taylor‌ ‌ 
Silent‌ ‌Night‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
Silver‌ ‌Bells‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
Sleepwalk‌ ‌  Larry‌ ‌Carlton‌ ‌ 
Smooth‌ ‌Criminal‌ ‌  Michael‌ ‌Jackson‌ ‌ 
So‌ ‌What‌ ‌  Miles‌ ‌Davis‌ ‌ 
Something‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Beatles‌ ‌ 
Somewhere‌ ‌over‌ ‌the‌ ‌rainbow‌ ‌  Julie‌ ‌Andrews‌ ‌ 
Sounds‌ ‌of‌ ‌Silence‌ ‌  Simon‌ ‌&‌ ‌Garfunkel‌ ‌ 
Spooky‌ ‌  Atlanta‌ ‌Rhythm‌ ‌Section‌ ‌ 
Stairway‌ ‌to‌ ‌Heaven‌ ‌  Led‌ ‌Zeppelin‌ ‌ 
Stand‌ ‌By‌ ‌Me‌ ‌  Ben‌ ‌E.‌ ‌King‌ ‌ 
Steamroller‌ ‌Blues‌ ‌  James‌ ‌Taylor‌ ‌ 
Still‌ ‌Haven’t‌ ‌Found‌ ‌What‌ ‌I’m‌ ‌Looking‌ ‌4‌  U2‌ ‌ 
Storm‌ ‌Warning‌ ‌  Bonnie‌ ‌Raitt‌ ‌ 
Suicide‌ ‌is‌ ‌painless‌ ‌  Theme‌ ‌from‌ ‌MASH‌ ‌ 
Summertime‌ ‌  Ella‌ ‌Fitzgerald‌ ‌ 
Superstitious‌ ‌  Stevie‌ ‌Wonder‌ ‌ 
Sweet‌ ‌Baby‌ ‌James‌ ‌  James‌ ‌Taylor‌ ‌ 
Sweet‌ ‌Caroline‌ ‌  Neil‌ ‌Diamond‌ ‌ 
Sweet‌ ‌Love‌ ‌  Anita‌ ‌Baker‌ ‌ 

Take‌ ‌5‌ ‌  Dave‌ ‌Brubeck‌ ‌ 
Take‌ ‌it‌ ‌Easy‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Eagles‌ ‌ 
Takin'‌ ‌it‌ ‌to‌ ‌the‌ ‌streets‌ ‌  Doobie‌ ‌Brothers‌ ‌ 
Talking‌ ‌Old‌ ‌Soldiers‌ ‌Blues‌ ‌  Elton‌ ‌John‌ ‌ 
Tears‌ ‌in‌ ‌Heaven‌ ‌  Eric‌ ‌Clapton‌ ‌ 
That's‌ ‌What‌ ‌Friends‌ ‌Are‌ ‌For‌ ‌  Dionne‌ ‌Warwick‌ ‌ 
The‌ ‌Entertainer‌ ‌  Scott‌ ‌Joplin‌ ‌ 
The‌ ‌Girl‌ ‌from‌ ‌Impanema‌ ‌  Frank‌ ‌Sinatra‌ ‌ 
The‌ ‌Joker‌ ‌  Steve‌ ‌Miller‌ ‌ 
The‌ ‌Most‌ ‌Wonderful‌ ‌Time‌ ‌Of‌ ‌The‌ ‌Year‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
The‌ ‌Piano‌ ‌Man‌ ‌  Billy‌ ‌Joel‌ ‌ 
The‌ ‌Rock‌ ‌  Etta‌ ‌James‌ ‌ 
The‌ ‌Thrill‌ ‌Is‌ ‌Gone‌ ‌  BB‌ ‌King‌ ‌ 
The‌ ‌Way‌ ‌You‌ ‌Look‌ ‌Tonight‌ ‌  Elton‌ ‌John‌ ‌ 
The‌ ‌Weight‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Band‌ ‌ 
Think‌ ‌Twice‌ ‌  Phil‌ ‌Collins‌ ‌ 
This‌ ‌Masquerade‌ ‌  George‌ ‌Benson‌ ‌ 
Through‌ ‌the‌ ‌Fire‌ ‌  Anita‌ ‌Baker‌ ‌ 
Tiny‌ ‌Dancer‌ ‌  Elton‌ ‌John‌ ‌ 
Triste‌  Standard‌ ‌ 
Tupelo‌ ‌Honey‌ ‌  Van‌ ‌Morrison‌ ‌ 
Turn‌ ‌Me‌ ‌On‌ ‌  Norah‌ ‌Jones‌ ‌ 
Turn‌ ‌the‌ ‌Page‌ ‌  Bob‌ ‌Seger‌ ‌ 
Unforgettable‌ ‌  Nat‌ ‌King‌ ‌Cole‌ ‌ 
Up‌ ‌On‌ ‌Cripple‌ ‌Creek‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Band‌ ‌ 
Watching‌ ‌The‌ ‌River‌ ‌Run‌ ‌  Loggins‌ ‌&‌ ‌Messina‌ ‌ 
We‌ ‌Three‌ ‌Kings‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
We‌ ‌Wish‌ ‌You‌ ‌a‌ ‌Merry‌ ‌Christmas‌ ‌  Christmas‌ ‌Carol‌ ‌ 
What‌ ‌a‌ ‌wonderful‌ ‌world‌ ‌  Louis‌ ‌Armstrong‌ ‌ 
What's‌ ‌Going‌ ‌On‌ ‌  Marvin‌ ‌Gaye‌ ‌ 
While‌ ‌My‌ ‌Guitar‌ ‌Gently‌ ‌Weeps‌ ‌  Beatles‌ ‌ 
Wild‌ ‌Horses‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Rolling‌ ‌Stones‌ ‌ 
Wild‌ ‌World‌ ‌  Cat‌ ‌Stevens‌ ‌ 
Will‌ ‌you‌ ‌still‌ ‌love‌ ‌me‌ ‌tomorrow‌ ‌  Carol‌ ‌King‌ ‌ 
Willin'‌ ‌  Little‌ ‌Feat‌ ‌ 
Winelight‌ ‌  Gerald‌ ‌Albright‌ ‌ 
Wish‌ ‌You‌ ‌Were‌ ‌Here‌ ‌  Pink‌ ‌Floyd‌ ‌ 
With‌ ‌A‌ ‌Little‌ ‌Help‌ ‌From‌ ‌My‌ ‌Friends‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Beatles‌ ‌ 
With‌ ‌or‌ ‌Without‌ ‌You‌ ‌  U2‌ ‌ 
Wonderful‌ ‌Tonight‌ ‌  Eric‌ ‌Clapton‌ ‌ 
Yellow‌ ‌Brick‌ ‌Road‌ ‌  Elton‌ ‌John‌ ‌ 
Yesterday‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Beatles‌ ‌ 
You‌ ‌Are‌ ‌So‌ ‌Beautiful‌ ‌  Joe‌ ‌Cocker‌ ‌ 
You‌ ‌Are‌ ‌The‌ ‌Sunshine‌ ‌Of‌ ‌My‌ ‌Life‌ ‌  Stevie‌ ‌Wonder‌ ‌ 
You‌ ‌Belong‌ ‌To‌ ‌Me‌ ‌  Carly‌ ‌Simon‌ ‌ 
You‌ ‌Can't‌ ‌Always‌ ‌Get‌ ‌What‌ ‌You‌ ‌Want‌ ‌  The‌ ‌Rolling‌ ‌Stones‌ ‌ 
You've‌ ‌got‌ ‌a‌ ‌friend‌ ‌  Carol‌ ‌King‌ ‌ 
Your‌ ‌Song‌ ‌  Elton‌ ‌John‌ ‌ 


